
 

 

  

                              Project SEARCH Contacts 
 

 Agency           Name 
 

Eau Claire Area School District (ECASD) 

Assistant Director of Special Education 

Kelsey Tichey 

ktichey@ecad.us   

Eau Claire Area School District (ECASD) 

Project SEARCH Instructor 

Brenda Swoboda 

bswoboda@ecasd.us 

Mayo Clinic Health System 

Project SEARCH Business Liaison 

Dawn Swiers 

swiers.dawn@mayo.edu 

Division of Vocational Rehabilitation (DVR) 

DVR Counselor 
Ranae Stewart 

Ranae.Stewart@dwd.wisconsin.gov 

L.E. Phillips Career Development Center 

Job Developer 
Natasha Giacomino 

giacominon@lecdc.org 

Inclusa, Inc 

Member Support Manager 

Julie Boese 

Julie.Boese@inclusa.org 

TMG – IRIS Consultant 

IRIS Consultant Supervisor 
Michelle Olson 

MMOlson@tmgwisconsin.com 

Family Engagement Liaison Karen Peikert 

karenpeikert@gmail.com  
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